ARETS IRLANDARE 1982

O 00 N N U b W N~

—_— = =
N o= O

s

HH A A D DK H T @A

KON  NAMN

Bonbons Irish Eagle

Bonbons Irish Star of The Night
Tulselyckans Charlie
Wendover Touch Line
Cinderella

Markants Matador

Wendover Jarvis

Chesterton Kilroy

Bonbons Irish Ever So Nice
Coronet Springrose

Wendover Eliana

Bonbons Irish Star of The Year

UPPFODARE

Agnetha & Franco Filliol, Goteborg
Agnetha & Franco Filliol, Goteborg
Gun Johansson, Lindome

Mr & Mrs L C James, England
Tommy & Eleonore Eisgdrd, Bdlsta
Ann Gistedt, Oskarshamn

Mr & Mrs L C James, England
Anette Bjorkén, Nacka

Agnetha & Franco Filliol, Goteborg
Christina Arvidsson, Falkenberg
Mr & Mrs L C James, England
Agnetha & Franco Filliol, Goteborg

AGARE

Bibbi & Ake Nordin, Sturké

Lena Higgendahl, Ljung

Maud Rahm, Goteborg

Agnetha & Franco Filliol, Goteborg
Tommy Eisgdrd, Bailsta

Ann Gistedt, Oskarshamn

Anette Bjorkén, Nacka

Maria Rask-Zilén, Orbyhus
Agnetha & Franco Filliol, Goteborg
Christina Arvidsson, Falkenberg
Tommy Eisgdrd, Bailsta

A & F Filliol & R Wonne, Grabo

POANG

89
75
73
71
68
65
63
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56
54
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49
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